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Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

General information about company

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under
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520059

MUNJALAU

NOTLISTED

INE672B01032

Munjal Auto Industries Limited
No

Equity Shares

Quarterly

30-06-2023

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No shareholder Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No

are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 0.39
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.34
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.41
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.34
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.32

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of  Nos. Of

@ shareholder  shareholders  paid up Partly
equity shares paid-up  Depository
held (IV) equity

) (1)

No. of fully ~ No.Of  No. Of shares Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI)

underlying

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

Total as a
% of
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shares 1957) (VIII) As a (A+B+C)
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) Classeg:  Class

X egy
Promoter &
Promoter 1 74806450 74806450 74.81 74806450 74806450  74.81
Group
Public 38918 25193550 25193550 25.19 25193550 25193550  25.19
Non
Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 38919 100000000 100000000 100 100000000 100000000 100
. . . L3
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
o Shares
No. Of asa A). Number of pledged or
assuming full  Locked in - Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares h otherwise
No. of . conversion of  shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered  Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of Underlying . Outstanding o, (XTII) equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder Outstanding - convertible held in
. Outstanding o, percentage of -
(1) convertible securities diluted sh Asa As a % dematerialized
ties  amants - iNo.of diluted share % of ® form (XIV)
S;C“” (Xi) Watrans capital) XD= o toml  No. Of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Xgrrants (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares category category category
Xi) (a) % of o held @) (i) (iif)
+B+ b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
Promoter 74.81 74806450
Group
Public 25.19 24125390 0 0 0
Non
Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 100 98931840 0 0 0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and
Promoter Group

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

)

No.
Nos. Of paid
shareholders  equi
(IIT) shar

av)

No. Of

of fully Partly Is\il(;rgf
tl}l]p g f;ﬂ;;lp underlying
esheld  shares EZE ;Slg)ry
held 07 P
V)

Total nos.

shares held

(VI =

(IV)+HV)+

(VD

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
a % of
Total

Class eg: Cl;.a,ss Total Voting

X gy rights
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M
(d

Sub-Total (A)
O]

@

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)

B

M
@
(d

Sub-Total (B)
O]

@
(d)
Sub-Total (B)
@

(©)
@

(b

®

(8)

(b

@

O

(m)

Sub-Total (B)
“

Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+(B)
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Indian
2;zc(l_3fty};er 1 74806450
1 74806450
Foreign
1 74806450

74806450

74806450

74806450

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions (Domestic)

Mutual Funds 3 20000
Banks 4 8000
7 28000

Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign
Portfolio 1 48626
Investors
Category |
1 48626

Central Government / State Government(s)
Non-institutions

Directors and

their relatives

(excluding

independent 4 6246
directors and

nominee

directors)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1002758

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

37400 19919277

Resident

Individuals

holding

nominal share 7 1512142
capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs

Non Resident

Indians (NRIs) 413 717602

Bodies

Corporate 179 913091

Any Other

(specify) 906 1045808

38910 25116924

38918 25193550

20000
8000

28000

48626

48626

6246

1002758

19919277

1512142

717602

913091

1045808

25116924

25193550

74.81

74.81

74.81

0.02
0.01

0.03

0.05

0.05

19.92

0.72

0.91

25.12

25.19

74806450

74806450

74806450

20000
8000

28000

48626

48626

6246

1002758

19919277

1512142

717602

913091

1045808

25116924

25193550

74806450

74806450

74806450

20000
8000

28000

48626

48626

6246

1002758

19919277

1512142

717602

913091

1045808

25116924

25193550

74.81

74.81

74.81

0.02
0.01

0.03

0.05

0.05

0.01

19.92

0.72

0.91

1.05

25.12

25.19
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(2)+B)(3)HB)

4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 38919 100000000 100000000 100 100000000 100000000 100
A+B+C2)

Total (A+B+C 38919 100000000 100000000 100 100000000 100000000 100

)

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and
Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares  a % assuming full umber o pledged or e
. . Locked in - Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of otherwise
- : shares (XII) Number of

Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered cquity shares

Sr Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (XI1I) hgl d 1};1
’ Outstanding ~ Outstanding  securities and  percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X)  (Xi) Warrants (Xi)  capital) (XI)= No. of total o. oftotal Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+HX) As a % () Shares (2) Shares cgtegory c_z?tegory c_g’Fegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (ii) (iii)
(b

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 74.81 74806450
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 7481 74806450
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7481 74806450
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.02 20000 0 0 0
(d) 0.01 1500 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal ® 0.03 21500 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.05 48626 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.05 48626 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.01 1246 0 0 0
6] 1 1002758 0 0 0
() 19.92 18885117 0 0 0
(h) 1.51 1512142 0 0 0
1) 0.72 712102 0 0 0
) 091 896091 0 0 0
(m) 1.05 1045808 0 0 0
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Sub-Total (B) 2512 24055264 0 0 0

Q)

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+ 25.19 24125390 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)(3)+

B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 98931840

Total (A+B+C

) 100 98931840

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the THAKURDEVI INVESTMENTS PVT LTD
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAACT6083F Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 74806450 74806450
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 74806450 74806450
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

74.81 74.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 74806450 74806450
Class eg:y

Total 74806450 74806450

Total as a % of
Total Voting 74.81 74.81
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of

equity shares

held in 74806450
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

74.81

74806450

Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Searial No. 1
Name of the . . .
Shareholders (T) Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority

PAN (IT) 7777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1002758
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1002758
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as 1
a % of total no.

of shares
(calculated as

per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=27280bb08a&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1776442357104901077&th=18a7 ...
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Total

1002758

1002758
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a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1002758 1002758
Class egy

Total 1002758 1002758

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1 1
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (2)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of

equity shares

held in 1002758 1002758
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
S_l.i.b—category 0 0
(iii)

Text Block
Textual Information(1) PAN of IEPF authority is not available
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2
Category Trusts HUF

Category / More
than 1 Category Category
percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (IT)

No. of the

Shareholders (1) ! 905

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2000 1043808
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 2000 1043808
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0 1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 2000 1043808
Class eg:y

Total 2000 1043808

Total as a % of
Total Voting 0 1.04
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , 0 1.04
as a % assuming

full conversion

of convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=27280bb08a&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1776442357104901077&th=18a7 ...
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Total

906

1045808

1045808

1.04

1045808

1045808

1.04

1.04
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capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 2000 1043808 1045808

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category 0 0 0

(iii)

significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner . .
reporting company, whether di
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Tf\’]e;ssi;;ort Nationality TI:IE;SS]% ort Nationality ]
No. ) (Applicable ) (Applicable Rights on
Name PAN case of Nationality incase of ~ Name PAN case of Nationality in case of Voting distributable
a Any other a Any other ~ Shares rioh tsg dividend or
foreign is selected) foreign is selected) & any other
national national distribution
Sudhir Thakurdevi
1 Kumar AJFPMS5403K India Investments AAACTG6083F India 74.81 7481 74.81
Munjal Pvt Ltd

Total: 74.81 74.81 74.81
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