General information about company

520059 Scrip code NSE Symbol MUNJALAU MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED ISIN INE672B01032 Name of the company Munjal Auto Industries Limited Whether company is SME No Class of Security **Equity Shares** Type of report Quarterly 30-06-2023 Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b) Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.39
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.34
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.41
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.34
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.32

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of fully Shareholding as a Category Category of Nos. Of No. Of No. Of shares Total nos. Number of Voting Rights held in each class shareholder shareholders paid up Partly underlying shares held % of total no. of of securities (IX) equity shares (VII) = (IV) +(II)(III) paid-up Depository shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Receipts (VI) Total as a held (IV) equity (V)+(VI)as per SCRR,

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

100000000

100

100000000

Charabalding as Number of Voting Dights hold in soch

100000000 100

Total

38919

100000000

Category	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)					percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.81					74806450			
(B)	Public				25.19					24125390	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					98931840	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	a % of total no.	class of securities (IX)			
Sr.				paid-up equity shares held			of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Votin	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		
				(V)	(11)		(A+B+C2)	X	eg:y Total	Voting rights	

9/8/23, 10:05	AM mail-atta	achment.goo	gleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?	ui=2&ik=27280	0bb08a&attid=0.18	&permmsgid=msg-f:	1776442357	104901
(1)	Indian							
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	74806450	74806450	74.81	74806450	74806450	74.81
Sub-Total (A) (1))	1	74806450	74806450	74.81	74806450	74806450	74.81
(2)	Foreign							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	74806450	74806450	74.81	74806450	74806450	74.81
В	Table III - Staten	nent showing s	shareholding pattern of the Public shareho	older				
(1)	Institutions (Dor	mestic)						
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	20000	20000	0.02	20000	20000	0.02
(d)	Banks	4	8000	8000	0.01	8000	8000	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		7	28000	28000	0.03	28000	28000	0.03
(2)	Institutions (Fore	eign)						
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	48626	48626	0.05	48626	48626	0.05
Sub-Total (B) (2)	1	1	48626	48626	0.05	48626	48626	0.05
(3)	Central Governn	nent / State Go	vernment(s)					
(4)	Non-institutions							
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	4	6246	6246	0.01	6246	6246	0.01
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	1002758	1002758	1	1002758	1002758	1
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	37400	19919277	19919277	19.92	19919277	19919277	19.92
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7	1512142	1512142	1.51	1512142	1512142	1.51
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	413	717602	717602	0.72	717602	717602	0.72
(1)	Bodies Corporate	179	913091	913091	0.91	913091	913091	0.91
(m)	Any Other (specify)	906	1045808	1045808	1.05	1045808	1045808	1.05
Sub-Total (B) (4)		38910	25116924	25116924	25.12	25116924	25116924	25.12
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)	B)	38918	25193550	25193550	25.19	25193550	25193550	25.19

 Total (A+B+C2)
 38919
 100000000
 100000000
 100
 100000000
 100
 100000000
 100

 Total (A+B+C)
 38919
 100000000
 100000000
 100
 100000000
 100
 100000000
 100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a % assuming rull conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter as	nd Pro	omoter Gro	oup						
(1)	Indian												
(d)				74.81					74806450				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.81					74806450				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.81					74806450				
В	Table III - Stat	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)											
(a)			-	0.02					20000	0	0	0	
(d)			-	0.01					1500	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)		-		0.03					21500	0	0	0	
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)											
(d)				0.05					48626	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.05					48626	0	0	0	
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)										
(4)	Non-institution	ns											
(b)				0.01					1246	0	0	0	
(f)				1					1002758	0	0	0	
(g)				19.92					18885117	0	0	0	
(h)				1.51					1512142	0	0	0	
(i)				0.72					712102	0	0	0	
(1)				0.91					896091	0	0	0	
(m)				1.05					1045808	0	0	0	

9/8/23, 10:05 AM	$mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2\&ik=27280bb08a\&attid=0.1\&permmsgid=msg-f:1776442357104901\dots$									
Sub-Total (B) (4)	25.12	24055264	0	0	0					
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)	25.19	24125390	0	0	0					
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)	100	98931840								
Total (A+B+C	100	98931840								

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	THAKURDEVI INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACT6083F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	74806450	74806450
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	74806450	74806450
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.81	74.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	74806450	74806450
Class eg:y		
Total	74806450	74806450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.81	74.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		

 $mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2\&ik=27280bb08a\&attid=0.1\&permmsgid=msg-f:1776442357104901\dots$ 9/8/23, 10:05 AM No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a 74.81 74.81 percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares 74806450 74806450 held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN Shareholder type Promoter

Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Searial No. Name of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority Click here to go back Shareholders (I) PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z Total No. of fully paid up equity shares 1002758 1002758 held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) = 1002758 1002758 (IV)+(V)+(VI)Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As

a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 1002758 Class eg: X 1002758 Class eg:y Total 1002758 1002758 Total as a % of Total Voting 1 1 rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a 1 1 percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 1002758 1002758 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not Textual Information(1) providing PAN Sub-categorization of shares Shareholding (No. of shares) under 0 Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) 0 0 Sub-category 0 0 (iii)

mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=27280bb08a&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1776442357104901...

Text Block

PAN of IEPF authority is not available Textual Information(1)

9/8/23, 10:05 AM

Any Other (specify)

G : 13V	1	2	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Trusts	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	905	906
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000	1043808	1045808
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2000	1043808	1045808
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.04	1.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)	
Class eg: X	2000	1043808	1045808
Class eg:y			
Total	2000	1043808	1045808
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	1.04	1.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	0	1.04	1.04

9/8/23, 10:05 AM	mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=27280bb08a&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1776442357104901

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

2000 1043808 1045808

dematerialized form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category 0

significant beneficial owners

	Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner						Details of holding/ exercise of reporting company, whether di		
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whethe	virtu Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution
1	Sudhir Kumar Munjal	AJFPM5403K		India		Thakurdevi Investments Pvt Ltd	AAACT6083F		India	Tatal	74.81	74.81	74.81 74.81
										Total:	74.81	74.81	/4.01